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Ergebnisse

2380 1/2 AQHA 1/2 Trail Amateur

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 1
James Edwards

Start-

nummer

267

76
151
156
141
339
244

86

99
177

18
65
79
81
105
113
123
137
138
207
214
222

17:18

Name des Pferdes

HC A Gleam Of Hope
CPR Diabolic Zip
CL Sailin Blues

RR Party Of One
Definately A Hottie
A Good Sunset

Zipp Code

Hints Newcomer Billy
Loves To Lope
Power in the Canyon
Ive Got Reservations
Bar Sunset Didit
Pepermin Power
Liddys Lena
Dreams Tonite
Olenas Warrior
Blue Asset

The Green Version
Ive A Fancy Dress
Fashionable Irons
Im Yours To Keep
Bos Dry Miss Magic

Date Nite

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gotthold, Sophie
Hugelshofer, Melina
Lamplmair, Sigrid
Barre, Jan Niklas
Henzgen, Lea
Schorno, Pia
Gagnant, Fabrice
Kladek, Nadja
Ehmann, Fei
Gillioz, Sophie
Horak, Tanja

Bogl, Lena

Pohl, Kristin
Steinbrecher, Nicole
Steinbrecher, Nicole
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Zahner, Sandra
Kirmaier, Amrei Sophia
Danieletto, Marzia
Pfeifer, Laura
Fischer, Leonie
Leidwein, Katharina

Antweiler, Timo



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

03.07.2019

Start-
nummer

245
251
304
305
321

90
132
150
331

17:18

Name des Pferdes

Am I A Hot Krymsum
Its A Blue Honor
Invited Back By Mac
Huntin Blue Things
Good Girls Invited
Swing Batta Batta
Good Time Blues
Krymsunizer

Whizard Of Jazz

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Faro, Francesca Romana
Meier-Bidmon, Gesa
Hell, Sabine

Hell, Sabine

Hansson, Linda

Engeler, Kim

Buss, Celine
Lebermann, Maike

Berglund, Moa

2/2



Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz
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03.07.2019

Ergebnisse

2380 1/2 AQHA 1/2 Trail Amateur

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 2
Janette Dublin

Start-

nummer

339
76
244
151
156
267
99
177
86

18
65
79
81
105
113
123
137
138
141
207
214
222

17:24

Name des Pferdes

A Good Sunset

CPR Diabolic Zip
Zipp Code

CL Sailin Blues

RR Party Of One
HC A Gleam Of Hope
Loves To Lope
Power in the Canyon
Hints Newcomer Billy
Ive Got Reservations
Bar Sunset Didit
Pepermin Power
Liddys Lena
Dreams Tonite
Olenas Warrior
Blue Asset

The Green Version
Ive A Fancy Dress
Fashionable Irons
Definately A Hottie
Im Yours To Keep
Bos Dry Miss Magic

Date Nite

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Schorno, Pia
Hugelshofer, Melina
Gagnant, Fabrice
Lamplmair, Sigrid
Barre, Jan Niklas
Gotthold, Sophie
Ehmann, Fei
Gillioz, Sophie
Kladek, Nadja
Horak, Tanja

Bogl, Lena

Pohl, Kristin
Steinbrecher, Nicole
Steinbrecher, Nicole
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Zahner, Sandra
Kirmaier, Amrei Sophia
Danieletto, Marzia
Pfeifer, Laura
Henzgen, Lea
Fischer, Leonie
Leidwein, Katharina

Antweiler, Timo



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

03.07.2019

Start-
nummer

245
251
304
305
321

90
132
150
331

17:24

Name des Pferdes

Am I A Hot Krymsum
Its A Blue Honor
Invited Back By Mac
Huntin Blue Things
Good Girls Invited
Swing Batta Batta
Good Time Blues
Krymsunizer

Whizard Of Jazz

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Faro, Francesca Romana
Meier-Bidmon, Gesa
Hell, Sabine

Hell, Sabine

Hansson, Linda

Engeler, Kim

Buss, Celine
Lebermann, Maike

Berglund, Moa

2/2



